0.9"
23 mm
24.7"
627 mm 1"
25 mm
0.9"
23 mm
12.7"

connectors are required and sold separately. Please see accessory
page for accessory ordering details.
oRDERINg INFoRMATIoN
TEChNICAL SPECIFICATIoNS
© 2013 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The “Tech Lighting” graphic is a registered trademark of Tech Lighting, L.L.C.
Tech Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.
   12" Length  24" Length 48" Length
System Power: 3.0 watts/300 6.0 watts/300 12.0 watts/300
   6.0 watts/600 12.0 watts/600 24.0 watts/600
System Efficacy:  95 lms/watt 95 lms/watt 95 lms/watt
Lumens Per Foot:  300, 600 300, 600 300, 600
Color Temperatures:  2400K, 3000K 2400K, 3000K 2400K, 3000K
    3500K, 4000K 3500K, 4000K 3500K, 4000K
Color Rendering Index: 80+ 80+ 80+
Power Factor: 0.95 0.95 0.95
Input Power: 24V DC 24V DC 24V DC
Dimming: To 5%-15% To 5%-15% To 5%-15%
   Depending Depending  Depending
   on Dimmer on Dimmer on Dimmer
Warranty: 5 years 5 years 5 years
700UMCD oUTpUT LengTh Cri CoLor TeMperATUre Finish
3  300lms/ft
6  600lms/ft
01  1'
02  2'
04  4'
8  80+ 24  2400K
30  3000K
35  3500K
40  4000K
A aluminum
7400 Linder Avenue T 847.410.4400
skokie, illinois 60077  F 847.410.4500
12"
24"
48"
0.9"
23 mm
48.7"
1237 mm 1"
25 mm
TRANSFoRMERS
Whether powered from a junction box or wall outlet, Unilume LED Micro Channel offers a broad selection
of remote transformers to power the system. At least one transformer is required to provide power.
PowER FEED CAbLE
Required to get power from the transformer
to the Unilume LED Micro Channel system.
Unilume LED Micro Channel Accessories
7400 Linder Avenue T 847.410.4400
skokie, illinois 60077  F 847.410.4500
© 2013 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The “Tech Lighting” graphic is a registered trademark of Tech Lighting, L.L.C.
Tech Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.
700UMCPF LengTh Finish
06 6'
12 12'
A aluminum
L-CoNNECToR
Used to join two fixtures together while forming a
90 degree angle.
MoUNTINg bRACKETS
Used to mount units at an angle to create the
desired lighting effect. Come in a set of 4 to
be used every 2 feet.
700UMCLC Finish
A aluminum
700UMCJC LengTh Finish
01 1"
03 3"
06 6"
12 12"